
Name Department Email Address

Abernethy, James T Social Studies jtabernethy@tupeloschools.com
Adams, Aundrea CTE ajadams@tupeloschools.com
Anglin, Jacob Special Education jganglin@tupeloschools.com
Armstrong, Tosha D CTE tdarmstrong@tupeloschools.com
Austin, Allana Fine Arts aaustin@tupeloschools.com
Autry, Elizabeth English egautry@tupeloschools.com
Backstrom, Leslie H Nurse lhbackstrom@tupeloschools.com
Bankhead, Autumn CTE ambankhead@tupeloschools.com
Barker, Mercedes CTE msbarker@tupeloschools.com
Barnes, Oswald ACT Prep ogbarnes@tupeloschools.com
Barton, Michael Anthony CTE mabarton@tupeloschools.com
Bass, Noah D Career Coach ndbass@tupeloschools.com
Baulch, Jenni Nicole Math jnbaulch@tupeloschools.com
Bean, Fantasia Credit Recovery flbean@tupeloschools.com
Begnaud, Jonathan C Science jcbegnaud@tupeloschools.com
Bell, Aubrey Special Education ajbell@tupeloschools.com
Bell, Dora L Clerical dlbell@tupeloschools.com
Berry Ivy, Katrina Media kkberryivy@tupeloschools.com
Berryman, Bailey CTE bvberryman@tupeloschools.com
Bigham, Crystal Science cebigham@tupeloschools.com
Bilger, Nikki M Cafeteria nmbilger@tupeloschools.com
Billips, Angie M Attendance Office ambillips@tupeloschools.com
Bishop, Laurie B Science lbbishop@tupeloschools.com
Blakey, Suzanne C Guidance Counselor scblakey@tupeloschools.com



Blanton, Kelly E Social Studies keblanton@tupeloschools.com
Boettcher, Caleb Social Studies caboettcher@tupeloschools.com
Booth, Laura Lea Social Studies/Volleyball llbooth@tupeloschools.com
Boyd, Teneeshia CTE tcboyd@tupeloschools.com
Bradley, Derek O CTE dobradley@tupeloschools.com
Brandon, Stephen English skbrandon@tupeloschools.com
Bridges, Anthony Scott CTE asbridges@tupeloschools.com
Brooks, Kevin Devante Security kdbrooks@tupeloschools.com
Brown, Angela CTE adbrown1@tupeloschools.com
Brown, Kerri T CTE ktbrown@tupeloschools.com
Burleson, Constance A Science caburleson@tupeloschools.com
Cain, Peyton Social Studies/Baseball pacain@tupeloschools.com
Camp, Kelley CTE kmcamp@tupeloschools.com
Carouthers, Chemya Credit Recovery cscarouthers@tupeloschools.com
Catledge, Tyrone K Assistant Principal (9th) tkcatledge@tupeloschools.com
Chumley, Sharin L English slchumley@tupeloschools.com
Clark, Ebonye ISS ejclark2@tupeloschools.com
Clark, Michelle Foreign Language mcclark@tupeloschools.com
Clay, Torri Ball Science tbclay@tupeloschools.com
Clayton, Michael P Maintenance mpclayton@tupeloschools.com
Clowers, Emily Price Math epclowers@tupeloschools.com
Collum, Murray H Special Education mhcollum@tupeloschools.com
Cowsert, Donald S Foreign Language dscowsert@tupeloschools.com
Crayton, Twyla Math tlcrayton@tupeloschools.com
Cruz, Maria D Permanent Substitute mdcruz@tupeloschools.com
Curry, Cristina B Data Entry cbcurry@tupeloschools.com
Curry, Ryan W Assistant Principal (10th) rwcurry@tupeloschools.com
Dabbs, Amy Bogan English abdabbs@tupeloschools.com
Dahl, Olga Fine Arts odahl@tupeloschools.com
Daniel, Joshua J Health/Swim jjdaniel@tupeloschools.com
Davis, Sintrel Ke Won Safety Education skdavis1@tupeloschools.com



Davis, Wallace T. Science/Baseball wtdavis@tupeloschools.com
Dufford, Kelli Roberson Special Education krdufford@tupeloschools.com
Edwards, PaShonda Toneka Physical Education ptedwards@tupeloschools.com
Enis, Ginger L Fine Arts glenis@tupeloschools.com
Faucette, Harris P Health/Golf/Soccer hpfaucette@tupeloschools.com
Fears, Stephanie M Medical Assistant smfears@tupeloschools.com
Ferguson, Carrie Addelyn Fine Arts caferguson@tupeloschools.com
Floyd, Charles English crfloyd@tupeloschools.com
Frazier, Glen A Math gafrazier@tupeloschools.com
Frederick, Johnny A, Jr Maintenance jafrederick@tupeloschools.com
Frederick, Noah Alezender Maintenance nafrederick@tupeloschools.com
Friar, April English afriar@tupeloschools.com
Gable, Jerry M Social Studies/Administrative Intern jmgable@tupeloschools.com
Gann, William S Social Studies/Driver's Ed wsgann@tupeloschools.com
Garner, Anna L Fine Arts algarner@tupeloschools.com
Garth, Pasteia Latwila Assistant Principal SPED plgarth@tupeloschools.com
Gary, Benjamin Jacobe Science bjgary@tupeloschools.com
Gaston, Carolyn Child Nutrition cgaston@tupeloschools.com
George, Briana Lashea Special Education blgeorge@tupeloschools.com
Goad, Anne Marie Guidance Counselor amgoad@tupeloschools.com
Goggans, Tracey Math tgoggans@tupeloschools.com
Goins, Michael C, Jr Child Nutrition mcgoins@tupeloschools.com
Golden, Erica W Career Coach ewgolden@tupeloschools.com
Goldman, Tiffany Science tgoldman@tupeloschools.com
Graham, Jessie Loyd Science jlgraham1@tupeloschools.com
Graham, Jordan Cameron Social Studies jcgraham@tupeloschools.com
Green, Robert Lee, Jr Career Academy Coach/Basketball rlgreen@tupeloschools.com
Gross, Kimberly Farley Foreign Language kfgross@tupeloschools.com
Hadley, Manessa T Guidance Counselor mthadley@tupeloschools.com
Hardin, Nichole Rae Math nrhardin@tupeloschools.com
Hardin, Thomas Jeffrey Head Football Coach tjhardin@tupeloschools.com



Harrell, Erin Windham Math ewharrell@tupeloschools.com
Harris, Jennifer Security jharris@tupeloschools.com
Haygood, Matthew Anthony Social Studies mahaygood@tupeloschools.com
Heatherly, Merrie K Special Education mkheatherly@tupeloschools.com
Hershfelt, Hayden Gray College/Career Readiness hghershfelt@tupeloschools.com
Hester, Temple S Social Studies tshester@tupeloschools.com
Higginbottom,  Paige Clerical tphigginbottom@tupeloschools.com
Hilbert, MacArthur JROTC mhilbert@tupeloschools.com
Hill, William Reed Social Studies wrhill@tupeloschools.com
Hinds, Howard R, Jr English hrhinds@tupeloschools.com
Hogue, Hayley Parker CTE hphogue@tupeloschools.com
Holland, Derrick S Special Education dsholland@tupeloschools.com
Holloway, Talon Seth Math tsholloway@tupeloschools.com
Hopkins, Kristy L Special Education klhopkins@tupeloschools.com
Hudgins Davis, Cristina M English cmhudginsdavis@tupeloschools.com
Hudson, Kimberly D CTE kdhudson@tupeloschools.com
Hutton, James Dillon Special Education jdhutton@tupeloschools.com
Ingram, James F Social Studies jfingram@tupeloschools.com
Inman, Amanda N Math aninman@tupeloschools.com
Jackson, Brandon W Physical Education bwjackson@tupeloschools.com
Jackson, John D Security jdjackson@tupeloschools.com
Johnson, Kelly Ann Career Coach kajohnson1@tupeloschools.com
Johnson, Lynne A Media Center lajohnson@tupeloschools.com
Johnson, Roger D JROTC rdjohnson@tupeloschools.com
Jones, Andrew B Physical Education abjones@tupeloschools.com
June, Donald M Security dmjune@tupeloschools.com
Justice, Matt B Social Studies/Basketball mbjustice@tupeloschools.com
Keller, W Brett Driver's Education wbkeller@tupeloschools.com
Kelly, Taylor Cymone Special Education tckelly@tupeloschools.com
Kilgore, Sharon W Special Education Assistant swkilgore@tupeloschools.com
Kilgore, William B Permanent Substitute wbkilgore@tupeloschools.com



King, James Security (Part Time)
King, Vivian Permanent Substitute vking@tupeloschools.com
Koon, Joseph Anthony College/Career Readiness jakoon@tupeloschools.com
Krauss, Katerina Rose Business Education krkrauss@tupeloschools.com
Kulp, Holly Office Manager hkulp@tupeloschools.com
Letson, Brianna Dominique Life Core Therapist bdletson@tupeloschools.com
Loden, Justin S Business Education jsloden@tupeloschools.com
Lott, Oliva Claire Speech Therapist (part time) oclott@tupeloschools.com
Magruder, Janet G Testing Coordinator jgmagruder@tupeloschools.com
Maloney, Mary Beth Special Education mbmaloney@tupeloschools.com
Mansell, Heather Harrison English hhmansell@tupeloschools.com
Marlin, Angela Math amarlin@tupeloschools.com
Marshall, James D SRO jdmarshall@tupeloschools.com
Mason, Joel B Science jbmason@tupeloschools.com
McCrory, Christopher A Social Studies camccrory@tupeloschools.com
McGaughy, Sherry Grice CTE sgmcgaughy@tupeloschools.com
McGlaun, Stephonda Kirklyn, II Special Education Assistant skmcglaun@tupeloschools.com
McIntosh, Jayme D CTE jdmcintosh@tupeloschools.com
McIntosh, Kresta E Registrar kemcintosh@tupeloschools.com
Miller, Jason W Athletic Director jwmiller@tupeloschools.com
Miller, Shelley W Math swmiller@tupeloschools.com
Milner, Megan Noelle Athletic Secretary mnmilner@tupeloschools.com
Milner, Phillip Bruce Fine Arts pbmilner@tupeloschools.com
Moore, Sharronda L Dyslexia Interventionist slmoore@tupeloschools.com
Newell, Clara T Fine Arts ctnewell@tupeloschools.com
Newton, Mary Katherine Foreign Language mknewton@tupeloschools.com
Nichols, Ian Monaghan Special Education jinichols@tupeloschools.com
Olson, Valerie J Special Education Assistant vjolson@tupeloschools.com
Osbirn, Judith Frances Math jfosbirn@tupeloschools.com
Osborne, Tereif D Health/ Football tdosborne1@tupeloschools.com
Parker, Patricia E Fine Arts peparker@tupeloschools.com



Patterson, Calina La Shae College/Career Readiness clpatterson@tupeloschools.com
Pearce, Casey Wilson CTE cwpearce@tupeloschools.com
Pearce, Payton Davis Math pdpearce@tupeloschools.com
Pegues, Teressa M Attendance Office tmpegues@tupeloschools.com
Philley, James T Guidance Counselor jtphilley@tupeloschools.com
Pierce, Kimberly Nicole English knpierce@tupeloschools.com
Porter, Tierney S English tsporter@tupeloschools.com
Pressley, Robert B Science rbpressley@tupeloschools.com
Price, Jon P SRO jpprice@tupeloschools.com
Prince, Brookes A CTE baprince@tupeloschools.com
Ratliff, Danielle Marie Frerer Fine Arts dmratliff@tupeloschools.com
Rawson, Kayty Brett Foreign Language kbrawson@tupeloschools.com
Ray, Ariel Adrianna Fine Arts aaray@tupeloschools.com
Ray, Reagan Elise Fine Arts reray@tupeloschools.com
Reed, Alicia Nicole Media Center anreed@tupeloschools.com
Reed, Billie Ruth CTE Guidance Counselor brreed@tupeloschools.com
Reed, Justin D Driver's Education/Grounds jdreed@tupeloschools.com
Reel, Brenda S Special Education bsreel@tupeloschools.com
Reiner, Toni M Life Core Therapist imreiner@tupeloschools.com
Renick, Sara Beth English sbrenick@tupeloschools.com
Richardson, Kimberly Science krichardson@tupeloschools.com
Rogers, Laura Elizabeth Permanent Substitute lerogers@tupeloschools.com
Rogers, Shannon L Guidance Counselor slrogers@tupeloschools.com
Ruedas Benavides, Jose Math jdruedasbenavides@tupeloschools.com
Rutland, Matthew C Social Studies mcrutland@tupeloschools.com
Sandroni, Lisa H English lhsandroni@tupeloschools.com
Scales, Amanda D Special Education adscales@tupeloschools.com
Schaefer, Katie Ann Social/Emotional Couselor kaschaefer@tupeloschools.com
Self, Tonya Yeager Special Education tyself@tupeloschools.com
Sharp, Derrick R Health/Basketball drsharp1@tupeloschools.com
Shoemaker, Nanette S History nsshoemaker@tupeloschools.com



Shoup, Christopher D Science cdshoup@tupeloschools.com
Smith, Lucas T Assistant Princiapal (12th) ltsmith@tupeloschools.com
Smithey, Tracy Renee Fine Arts trsmithey@tupeloschools.com
Southward, Vanessa ReNata CTE Office Manager vrsouthward@tupeloschools.com
Southworth, Morgan Nicole English mnsouthworth@tupeloschools.com
Sparks, Andrew T Assistant Principal (11th) atsparks@tupeloschools.com
Stewart, Michael Lewis Maintenance mlstewart@tupeloschools.com
Sulzbach, Blanca Teresa Fine Arts btsulzbach@tupeloschools.com
Talbert, Katherine Elizabeth Science ketalbert@tupeloschools.com
Terrell, Brittany Rowe Guidance Counselor (Middle College) brterrell@tupeloschools.com
Terry, Brittney Robertson Health/Softball brterry@tupeloschools.com
Thomas, Melissa S Principal msthomas@tupeloschools.com
Thompson, Amber Science amthompson@tupeloschools.com
Thrasher, Dustin Band Director dthrasher@tupeloschools.com
Till, Aryn Houston Help Desk ahtill@tupeloschools.com
Topp, Shandra Evet CTE Principal setopp@tupeloschools.com
Treece, Joyce E Science jetreece@tupeloschools.com
Triplett, Tandeka Special Education Assistant tftriplett@tupeloschools.com
Turner, Cole Technology Specialist wcturner@tupeloschools.com
Turner, Jeramy T Social Studies jtturner@tupeloschools.com
Walker, Neely R Fine Arts nrwalker@tupeloschools.com
Wallace, Kelli Nicole Fine Arts knwallace@tupeloschools.com
Walton, Akena Akeisha English aawalton@tupeloschools.com
Ward, Lauren Irene College/Career Readiness liward@tupeloschools.com
Ward, Trey Social Studies tward@tupeloschools.com
Ware, Elizabeth Special Education eware@tupeloschools.com
Ware, Teresa W Science twware@tupeloschools.com
Warren, Cicely S Special Education Assistant cswarren@tupeloschools.com
Warren, Sharon R Special Education Project Search srwarren@tupeloschools.com
Weatherford, William M Social Studies wmweatherford@tupeloschools.com
Weir, Christy K Community Liason ckweir@tupeloschools.com



Weivoda, Philip Thomas Athletic Trainer ptweivoda@tupeloschools.com
Westbrook, Whitney Special Education Assistant wswestbrook@tupeloschools.com
Wheeler, David E Permanent Substitute dewheeler@tupeloschools.com
Wheeler, Tammy R Bookkeeper trwheeler@tupeloschools.com
White, Rebekah Allen English rawhite@tupeloschools.com
Wilkerson, Daniel Chase Athletic Trainer dcwilkerson@tupeloschools.com
Williams, Dischedia Special Education dtwilliams@tupeloschools.com
Wilson, Chelsey Ann English cawilson1@tupeloschools.com
Wilson, Robert Jordan Math rjwilson@tupeloschools.com
Winters, Christine H English chwinters@tupeloschools.com
Wise, Nanette Christine English ncwise@tupeloschools.com
Wood, Melanie Johnson CTE mjwood@tupeloschools.com
Young, James Daniel Math jdyoung@tupeloschools.com


